3rd INCULTUM consortium Meeting (Uppsala) April 27-28

Visiting the margins
INnovative CULtural ToUrisM in European peripheries

| week | date | from | [to [Duration |activity
Pre meeting (volunteer)
Day 0 17 26/04/2023 15:00(- 18:00 03:00|Starting the Uppsala programme (TBA)Uppsala Activites will be circulated
Day 0 17 26/04/2023 18:00]- 21:00 03:00|not too late Dinner at Domtrappkallaren (dungeons of Uppsala)
Incultum meeting
Day 1 17 27/04/2023 8:30|- 9:00 00:30|Check-in for the bus that leaves for Roslagen
Day 1 17 27/04/2023 09:00]- 10:00 01:00|Bus goes from Uppsala to Roslagen
Day 1 17 27/04/2023 10:00(- 10:30 00:30]Arrive in Roslagen and go to the meeting room
Day 1 17 27/04/2023 10:30(- 12:30 02:00{Working sessions Coffee/Tea
10:30]- 11:00 00:30|{WP 1- project management
11:00(- 11:45 00:45(Innovation-presentation
11:45 11:55 00:10(Coffe
11:55 12:30 00:35|Discussion
Day 1 17 27/04/2023 12:30(- 14:00 01:30|lunch
Day 1 17 27/04/2023 14:00(- 18:00 04:00(Working sessions Coffee/Tea
14:00(- 14:30 00:30{Impact
14:30(- 15:30 01:00|Pilots impact
15:30 15:55 00:25|Discussion
15:55(- 16:10 00:15(Break
16:10(- 16:40 00:30|{WP2 Communication: presentation- discussion
16:40|- 17:00 00:20|WP6 Training portal: presentation-discussion
17:00 17:20 00:20|WP4: participatory models and policy recommendations
Day 1 17 27/04/2023 18:00(- 21:00 03:00|Dinner and Roslagen Programme - TBA
Day 2 17 28/04/2023 7:00(- 8:30 01:30|Breakfast
Day 2 17 28/04/2023 8:30(- 11:30 03:00{Working sessions + Coffee/Tea
8:30 8:50 00:20|{WP3 Data collection and analysis
8:50 9:30 00:40{WP5 Pilots updating: presentation+discussion (#1-3: 10 min)
9:30 10:00 00:30(Break
10:00 10:20 00:20|Roslagen presentation
10:20 12:00 01:30{WP5 Pilots updating: presentation+discussion (#4-#10: 10 min)
Day 2 17 28/04/2023 12:00(- 13:00 01:00|Lunch
Day 2 17 28/04/2023 13:00(- 13:45 00:45|Challenges and future actions
13:45 15:00 01:15|Bus leaving hotel
Day 2 17 28/04/2023 15:00(- Bus drops people off at Uppsala Central station (bus/train to Arlanda airport)




